1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3209 as follows:

- 1.2 Page 2, line 12, delete the comma and insert ": (1)"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 15, before the period, insert "; and (2) "nonrenewable" does not include an
- 1.4 <u>electric generating unit powered with nuclear fuel</u>"
- 1.5 Page 3, delete lines 1 and 2
- 1.6 Page 3, line 3, delete "(<u>c</u>)" and insert "(<u>b</u>)"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 8, delete "(<u>d</u>)" and insert "(<u>c</u>)"